CONTRACT, LEASE, AGREEMENT CONTROL FORM

Date:

Contract/Lease Control #;

Procurement#:

Contract/T.ease Type:

Award To/Lessee:

Owner/Lessor:

Effective Date:

Expiration Date:

Description of:

Department:

Department Monitor:

Monitor’s Telephone #:

Monitor's FAX # or E-mail:

Closed:

CC: BCCRECORDS

09/13/2024

C24-4004-WS

ITB WS 47-24

AGREEMENT

J&P CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.

OKALOOSA COUNTY

08/22/2024

08/20/2025

NEW SEMINOLE WELL HIGHWAY 20 & CEDAR STREET

WS

HACKETT

850-651-7172

MHACKETT@MYOKALOOSA.COM




CONTRACT: C24-4004-WS
J&P CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.
NEW SEMINOLE WELL HIGHWAY 20 & CEDAR ST.

EXPIRES: 08/01/2025

CHANGE ORDER FORM

Date: 9-4-24 Coniract No.: _C24-4004-WS Change Order No.: _#!

Owner; ___OKALOOSA COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

J & P Construction Co., Inc.

Contractor;
CHANGE TO CONFRACT PRICE
DESCRIPHON AMOUNT

] Original Contract Price: $3075000.00

Netf change by previously authorized Change Orders: $0

Present Conirdct Price: $3.075,000.00

This Change Order will [add/deduct); $863.00

New Contract Price: $3.075.868.00

CHANGE TO CONTRACT TIME
DESCRIPTION DATE or NUMBER OF DAYS

| Criginal Contract Time: 425 days
rgi_gincﬂ Substantial Completion Date: 8/1/2025

Net change by previously authorized Change Orders: 0

This Change Order will {add/deduct): 0

New Coniract Time: 425 days

New Substantial Completion Date: 8/1/2025

_ APPROVALS

REQUESTED By Mchae! Hacket St DATE:

PROJECT ENGINEER: __/ f,(,mu g (o DATE: 942t

CONTRACTOR: _&M‘LW*— DATE: 71 4! 24

owNer: DeRita Mason Sz siin'ss DATE:

This Change Order is an amendment to the Contract{Agreement between Contractor and the
Owner. and all other coniract provisions shall remain in full force and effect uniess specifically
amended in wrifing, signed by both parties.


https://3,075,868.00
https://3,075,000.00
https://3,075,000.00

